&5) 2019 »
ggﬁgyball FSIN Youth Volleyball Championship -\ g "

Band Registration Form GCANADA

Band Name

Contact Name

Mailing Address

Community

Postal Code

Email Address

Phone 1 Phone 2
Age Groups
Mark an X to indicate all age-groups you are registering:
Male Female
14U (born 2005 and younger) 14U (born 2005 and younger)
16U (born 2003 and younger) 16U (born 2003 and younger)
18U (born 2001 and younger) 18U (born 2001 and younger)
Coed

|:|12U Smashbal (born 2007 and younger)

Cost
$100/team x teams= S

Payment Method
Forward a cheque payable to "Beardy's & Okemasis Cree Nation "

Registration Forms can be submitted to Dale Mike Championship Coordinator:
Email: dale.mike.87@gmail.com



mailto:dale.mike.87@gmail.com

Each Band must submit one Team Roster Form for each registered team.

Volleyball the Sport of Choice across Saskatchewan

2019

SaSk FSIN Youth Volleyball Championship
Vouey b au Team Roster Form CRANADA

Mark an X below to indicate the age-group for this team:

Male Female
|:|14U (born 2005 and younger) |:|14U (born 2005 and younger)
|:|16U (born 2003 and younger) |:|16U (born 2003 and younger)
|:|18U (born 2001 and younger) |:|18U (born 2001 and younger)
Coed

I:llZU Smashbal (born 2007 and younger)

Coaches
I:irstfcoaches Namtl-_zast - I\1/'I-Sh|:‘-t Slz)((eL — Gender City Email Phone
1
2
3
4
Athletes
'Participant Name Birth Gender City Email
First Last Year Month Day
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
Alternates
1
2

Team Roster Forms can be submitted to Dale Mike, Championship Coordinator:
Email: dale.mike.87@gmail.com

Volleyball the Sport of Choice across Saskatchewan


mailto:dale.mike.87@gmail.com

